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Obedience Score YPS
1 Riptide/McNamara 200 5.1909
2 Jockey/Cerilli 200 5.1575
3 Remy/Lesinski 200 5.0352
4 Hogan/Basson 200 4.9246
5 Kira/Kalita 200 4.9151
6 Mookie/Kaufman 200 4.8929
7 Sirius/Levitt 200 4.7449
8 Maui/Lanz 200 4.7287
9 Chapter/Bennett 200 4.4541
10 Sensa/Letson 200 4.3913
11 Ebbets/Kaplan 200 4.3824
12 Navy/Letson 200 4.1477
13 Spice/Esherick 200 4.0521
14 Twisty/Hockhousen 190 3.4719
15 Rae/Silva 100 6.5145
16 Lupine/Welch 100 6.3230
17 Fanta/Kimel Pelletier 100 5.9696
18 Truman/Williamson 100 5.8670
19 Nita/Inho 100 5.7153
20 Foxy/Giacalone 100 5.6843
21 Reason/Hofelich 100 5.4934
22 Bret/Koferl 100 5.4119
23 Tempo/Suter 100 5.3329
24 Tink/Tranoy 100 5.2260
25 Sloane/O'Reilly 100 5.0000
26 Delilah/Cyr 100 4.9419
27 Romi/Krivanich 100 4.8986
28 Wish/Biondi 100 4.4952
29 Bijou/Biondi 100 4.4941
30 Mikey/Mendenhall 100 4.4638
31 Disco/Hartheimer 100 4.1226
32 Mark/Perkins 100 4.0216
33 Silk/Esherick 100 3.6945
34 Thorin/Hart 100 3.6353
35 Connor/Longden 100 3.5674
36 Ryder/Brogden-Burns 100 3.3757
37 Gromit/Esherick 100 3.0229
38 Aerith/Ruzzo 100 2.9941
39 Teddy/Bauman 100 2.7157
40 Beau-Beau/Pfefferle 100 2.4780
41 Jay/Longden 90 2.1034

Rally Score YPS
1 Ska/Ostiguy 200 5.2696
2 Remy/Lesinski 200 5.0352
3 Kira/Kalita 200 4.9151
4 Sirius/Levitt 200 4.7449
5 Maui/Lanz 200 4.7287
6 Surfer Dude/Gilmer 200 4.6964

7 Debbie/Armour 200 4.5029
8 Chapter/Bennett 200 4.4541
9 Sulu/Giordano 200 4.4530
10 Spencer/Kallipolites 200 4.4033
11 Sensa/Letson 200 4.3913
12 Ebbets/Kaplan 200 4.3824
13 Navy/Letson 200 4.1477
14 Ava/Finocchiaro 200 4.0662
15 Spice/Esherick 200 4.0521
16 Ryder/Mathews 200 3.3847
17 River/Masch 200 3.2733
18 Berkeley/Smey 200 3.0532
19 Twisty/Hockhousen 190 3.4719
20 Coho/Sharry 100 6.2425
21 Fanta/Kimel Pelletier 100 5.9696
22 Smack/Lynd 100 5.9045
23 Truman/Williamson 100 5.8670
24 Sawyer/Shaw 100 5.7530
25 Nita/Inho 100 5.7153
26 Chet/Blakley 100 5.5379
27 Reason/Hofelich 100 5.4934
28 Bret/Koferl 100 5.4119
29 Soba/Pelletier 100 5.3748
30 Baylee/Potvin 100 5.3526
31 Tempo/Suter 100 5.3329
32 Tink/Tranoy 100 5.2260
33 Anthem/Lombard 100 5.1689
34 Sloane/O'Reilly 100 5.0000
35 Romi/Krivanich 100 4.8986
36 Ghillie/Kezer 100 4.6395
37 Dashiell/Williams 100 4.6014
38 Wish/Biondi 100 4.4952
39 Mikey/Mendenhall 100 4.4638
40 Ember/Carr 100 4.2823
41 Finnegan/Heater 100 4.2539
42 Disco/Hartheimer 100 4.1226
43 Jasper/Finocchiaro 100 4.0318
44 Mark/Perkins 100 4.0216
45 Traveler/Grace 100 3.7849
46 Silk/Esherick 100 3.6945
47 Dash/Gregory 100 3.6786
48 Thorin/Hart 100 3.6353
49 Connor/Longden 100 3.5674
50 Cricket/Turco-Levin 100 3.5577
51 Kerfluffle/Sikalas 100 3.4660
52 Ryder/Brogden-Burns 100 3.3757
53 Gromit/Esherick 100 3.0229
54 Aerith/Ruzzo 100 2.9941
55 Talulah/Young 100 2.9320
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56 Teddy/Bauman 100 2.7157
57 Ziggy/Gosselin 100 2.6812
58 Beau-Beau/Pfefferle 100 2.4780
59 Chip/Hass 95 3.4900
60 Jay/Longden 90 2.1034

Tracking Score YPS
1 Navy/Letson 200 4.1477
2 Spice/Esherick 200 4.0521
3 Gromit/Esherick 100 3.0229
4 Regan/Kingsley 100 2.9327


